

<b>Product</b>	<b>Flaxseed Broken Organic</b>
<b>Deutsch</b>	Leinsamen Gebrochen BIO
<b>Nederlands</b>	Lijnzaad Gebroken Biologisch
<b>Latin</b>	Flaxseed fractis
<b>Country of Origin</b>	India, Kazakhstan (last processed in The Netherlands)
<b>Article Number / Artikelnummer</b>	40100
<b>Issue date / Ausgabedatum</b>	10-11-2022
<b>Reference Code / Referenznummer</b>	20221116
<b>Control Body Number</b>	NL-BIO-01
<b>HS-Code</b>	12040090

<b>This product is</b>	Organic and not genetically modified or irradiated
<b>Use</b>	Only to be used for cooking and baking. Do not consume raw!

<b>Production</b>	
<b>Ingredients</b>	Organic flaxseed
<b>Additives</b>	No additives
<b>Process</b>	Breaking, packing

<b>Sensorial properties</b>	
<b>Smell</b>	Product specific
<b>Colour</b>	Dark brown
<b>Taste</b>	Product specific
<b>Appearance</b>	Flat seeds at one side a point, broken

<b>Packing</b>	
<b>Net content</b>	25 Kg
<b>Kind of packing</b>	Multi layer paper bag
<b>Packing size (L x W x H)</b>	70x44x18
<b>Pieces per pallet</b>	20

<b>Shelf life</b>	
<b>Storage conditions</b>	Cool and dry
<b>Maximum shelf life</b>	12 months after production

Nutritional values (per 100 gram)		(From NEVO)
Energy	1969 kJ 477 kCal	
Protein (g)	19.0	
Fat (g)	31.0	Saturated: 2.9
Carbohydrates (g)	13.0	Sugars: 0
Dietary fibre (g)	34.8	
Salt (g)	0.07	

Analytical properties	
Moisture (%)	< 10
Purity (%)	> 99.97
Broken (%)	< 1
Damage, discolor (%)	< 1
Immature, shrivelled (%)	< 1
Foreign matter	Absent
Live or dead insects	Absent

Microbiological Properties	
Total Plate Count (cfu/g)	< 100.000
Yeast (cfu/g)	< 5.000
Moulds (cfu/g)	< 5.000
Coliforms (cfu/g)	< 5.000
E. Coli (cfu/g)	< 10
Salmonella (cfu/25g)	Absent
Hydrocyanic acid (HCN)	< 250 mg/kg MP-02110-NL EN 16160



Allergy list (+ = present, - = absent and * = possible cross contamination)			
Cow's milk protein	-	Peanuts/groundnuts (-derivatives)	-
Lactose or milk sugar	-	Peanutoil	-
(Chicken) egg	-	Sesame	-
Soya protein (-derivatives)	-	Sesame-oil	-
Soya oil	-	Glutamate added E620-E625	-
Gluten	-	Sulfite E220-E228	-
Wheat	-	Benzoic acid/Parabens E210-E213	-
Rye	-	Azo-colours E102, E110, E122, E123, E124, E128, E129, E151, E154, E155	-
Beef (-derivatives)	-	Tartrazine E102	-
Pork (-derivatives)	-	Cinnamon	-
Chicken (-derivatives)	-	Vanillin	-
Fish	-	Coriander	-
Shell-fish	-	Celery	-
Corn /Maize (-derivatives)	-	Umbelliferae	-
Cocoa	-	Carrot	-
Yeast	-	Lupine	-
Pulses	-	Mustard	-
Nuts (-derivates)	-	Mollusc (-derivates)	-
Nut-oil	-		

Acceptable for:	
Vegetarians	Yes
Vegans	Yes
Lacto-vegetarians	Yes
Kosher-certified	No
Halal-certified	No
NOP-certified	Yes
Fairtrade IBD	No

#### PRIVATE LABELLING

We offer the service or private labelling to commercialize our products under a particular brand name. It involves packaging of the product, printing of the labels and other specified information according to the particular preferences or requirements.

#### For more information on this please check out:

English: <https://www.vehgroshop.com/private-label>

German: <https://www.vehgroshop.de/private-label>

Dutch: <https://www.vehgroshop.nl/private-label>

